ROSE WINE

FRUITY & REFRESHING

DISCOVERY BEACH ZINFANDEL ROSE 4 £21.95
USA 175ML GLASS £6.00
Fruity, bright, crisp and refreshing, with pomegranate and 250ML GLASS £7.50
melon notes.

ZESTY & AROMATIC

WHISPERING ANGEL PROVENCE ROSE 3 £39.95
France 175ML GLASS £9.00
A pale Partidge eye pink with perfumed bouquet, which 250ML GLASS £13.00
follows with elegant summer fruits.

PROSECCO

PROSECCO AMORI 2 £24.95
ltaly 125ML GLASS £6.95
Delightfully elegant with vibrant apple and pear notes and

a delicate, floral and fruity finish.

CHAMPAGNE

JosEPH PERRIER CUVEE ROYAL BRuUT I £40.00
France 125ML GLASS £9.00
Abundant, ripe orchard fruits, particularly pear, with a hint of

spices.

JOSEPH PERRIER ROSE 3 £60.00
France 125ML GLASS £12.00
Made from 75% Pinot Noir and 25% Chardonnay with a

dash of still Pinot Noir to add that rose colour. Lovely

smooth and fresh style with a nice crispness to end.

LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE ROSE BRUT 2 £80.00

100% Pinot Noir, a salmon pink colour, frank and fresh on
the nose with a large aray of small red berries. Not only a
superb aperitif, but also a good match for a variety of
different dishes.
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125ml Glass available upon request
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WHITE WINE

RED WINE

FRESH & CRISP

IL CAaGGIo PINOT GRIGIO

[taly

Refreshing with hints of fresh green apple and citrus
balanced by aromas of stone fruit and melons.

PATO TORRENTE SAUVIGNON BLANC

Chile

Flowery, crisp, fresh and dry characterised by a harmonious
blend of citrus and tropical fruits.

DRY & ELEGANT

CARLOMAGNO F1aNo

[taly

Delicate notes of tropical fuits and flowers, hints of
hazelnuts and almonds.

THE CROSSINGS SAUVIGNON BLANC

New Zealand

Cooseberry notes and lovely vibrant intensity, lime zest,
stone fruits and passionfruit flavours.

SANCERRE DOMAINE DAULNY

France

Crassy, asparagus characters, crisp, dry and fresh, a classic
example of well made Sancerre.

FLORAL & FRAGRANT

WiIDE RivER CHENIN BLANC

South Africa

Peppery and aromatic, with flavours of ripe fig and melon
backed up with crisp, refreshing acidity.

Los CoCHES VIOGNIER

Chile

Classic Viognier character of apricots, peaches, hints of
pears and blossom.

RICH & LUXURIOUS

HAMILTON HEIGHTS CHARDONNAY
Australio

An elegant Chardonnay, ripe peach,citrus, mango,
pineapple and peach with a crisp ocidiity.

GAVI DI GAVI MINAIA

[taly

Rich and nutty, this wine is of great intensity and elegance,
offering remarkable value within this sought aofter
denomination.

3
175ML GLASS
250ML GLASS

2
175ML GLASS
250ML GLASS

2
175ML GLASS
250ML GLASS

2
175ML GLASS
250ML GLASS

I
175ML GLASS
250ML GLASS

3
175ML GLASS
250ML GLASS

3
175ML GLASS
250ML GLASS

2
175ML GLASS
250ML GLASS

2
175ML GLASS
250ML GLASS

£21.95
£6.00
£7.50

£21.95
£6.00
£7.50

£21.95
£6.00
£7.50

£21.95
£6.00
£7.50

£37.95
£9.00
£13.00

£21.95
£6.00
£7.50

£21.95
£6.00
£7.50

£21.95
£6.00
£7.50

£34.95
£9.00
£13.00

SOFT & SMOOTH

PATO TORRENTE MERLOT

Chile

Soft berry friuits and hints of spice and bitter chocolate long,
soft and velvety finish.

ARJONA R10JA NAVAJAS

Spain

Elegant and stylish with strawberry fruit flavours in
abundance with a lovely soft and silky style on the palate.

SPICY & Lusclous

CoTES DU RHONE VIEILLES VIGNES

France

Very ripe fruits like prune, raisins and liquorice, supple and
delicious, spicy notes with hints of pepper.

GOUGUENHEIM MALBEC RESERVE

Argentina

A deep purple colour with black hints. Great punchy
Malbec fit, refined and classy. Full bodied with a good
concentration of cherry flavours.

RICH & FULL-BODIED

ROWLANDS BROOK SHIRAZ

Australia

Rich and spicy Shiraz, soft, ripe blackcurant fruit
characteristics and a hint of spice.

NERO D'AvoLA RUPE SEcCcA

ltaly

“Nero d'Avola” is the most important red wine grape in Sicily
and is one of ltaly’s most important indigenous varieties. It is
named after Avola in the far south of Sicily. It is frequently
compared with New World Shiraz wines due to its sweet
tannins and plum or peppery flavours.

FRUITY & VIBRANT

LES VIGNERONS GRENACHE PINOT NOIR
France

Black juicy fruits, white pepper, subtle notes of plum and
leather soft and easy drinking.

CHATEAU Puy BLANQUET ST EMILION
Chile

Good fiuit on the nose of this fresh and generous Saint
Emilion. Rich damson and cherry with notes of cedar and
tobacco. The tannins on the palate are gentle, and there
is a core of pure, juicy red fruit.

B £21.95
175ML GLASS £6.00
250ML GLASS £7.50

C £21.95
175ML GLASS £6.00
250ML GLASS £7.50

D £21.95
175ML GLASS £6.00
250ML GLASS £7.50

C £28.95
175ML GLASS £9.00

250ML GLASS £13.00

D £21.95
175ML GLASS £6.00
250ML GLASS £7.50

D £21.95
175ML GLASS £6.00
250ML GLASS £7.50

A £21.95
175ML GLASS £6.00
250ML GLASS £7.50

C £44.95



