Rosé Wine

FRUITY & REFRESHING DISCOVERY BEACH ZINFANDEL ROSÉ 4 £21.95 USA 175ML GLASS £6.00 Fruity, bright, crisp and refreshing, with pomegranate and melon notes. 250ML GLASS £7.50 ZESTY & AROMATIC 0 0 0

Whispering Angel Provence Rosé	3	£39.95
France	175ML GLASS	£9.00
A pale Partridge eye pink with perfumed bouquet, which	250ML GLASS	£13.00
follows with elegant summer fruits.		

Prosecco Amori	2	£24.95
^{Italy} Delightfully elegant with vibrant apple and pear notes and a delicate, floral and fruity finish.	125ML GLASS	£6.95

CHAMPAGNE		
JOSEPH PERRIER CUVÉE ROYAL BRUT France Abundant, ripe orchard fruits, particularly pear, with a hint of spices.	I 125ML GLASS	£40.00 £9.00
JOSEPH PERRIER ROSÉ France Made from 75% Pinot Noir and 25% Chardonnay with a dash of still Pinot Noir to add that rose colour. Lovely smooth and fresh style with a nice crispness to end.	3 125ML GLASS	£60.00 £12.00
LAURENT PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ BRUT 100% Pinot Noir, a salmon pink colour, frank and fresh on the nose with a large array of small red berries. Not only a superb aperitif, but also a good match for a variety of different dishes.	2	£80.00



125ml Glass available upon request



The Stables Bar







Wine List

WHITE WINE

FRESH & CRISP

IL CAGGIO PINOT GRIGIO Italy Refreshing with hints of fresh green apple and citrus balanced by aromas of stone fruit and melons.	3 175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£21.95 £6.00 £7.50
PATO TORRENTE SAUVIGNON BLANC Chile Flowery, crisp, fresh and dry characterised by a harmonious blend of citrus and tropical fruits.	2 175ML GLASS 250ML GLASS	£21.95 £6.00 £7.50

DRY & ELEGANT

CARLOMAGNO FIANO Italy Delicate notes of tropical fruits and flowers, hints of hazelnuts and almonds.	2 175ML GLASS 250ML GLASS	£21.95 £6.00 £7.50
THE CROSSINGS SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand Gooseberry notes and lovely vibrant intensity, lime zest, stone fruits and passionfruit flavours.	2 175ML GLASS 250ML GLASS	£21.95 £6.00 £7.50
SANCERRE DOMAINE DAULNY France Grassy, asparagus characters, crisp, dry and fresh, a classic example of well made Sancerre.	I 175ML GLASS 250ML GLASS	£37.95 £9.00 £13.00

FLORAL & FRAGRANT

offering remarkable value within this sought after

denomination.

WIDE RIVER CHENIN BLANC South Africa Peppery and aromatic, with flavours of ripe fig and melon backed up with crisp, refreshing acidity.	3 175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£21.95 £6.00 £7.50
Los Coches Viognier ^{Chile} Classic Viognier character of apricots, peaches, hints of pears and blossom.	3 175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£21.95 £6.00 £7.50
RICH & LUXURIOUS		

HAMILTON HEIGHTS CHARDONNAY ^{Australia} An elegant Chardonnay, ripe peach,citrus, mango, pineapple and peach with a crisp acidity.	2 175ML GLASS 250ML GLASS	£21.95 £6.00 £7.50
GAVI DI GAVI MINAIA	2	£34.95
Italy	175ML GLASS	£9.00
Rich and nutty, this wine is of great intensity and elegance,	250ML GLASS	£13.00

SOFT & SMOOTH

RED WINE

Pato Torrente Merlot	В	,,
Chile Soft berry fruits and hints of spice and bitter chocolate,long, soft and velvety finish.	175ML GLASS 250ML GLASS	£6.00 £7.50
Arjona Rioja Navajas	С	£21.95
Spain Elegant and stylish with strawberry fruit flavours in abundance with a lovely soft and silky style on the palate.	175ML GLASS 250ML GLASS	£6.00 £7.50
SPICY & LUSCIOUS		
Cotes du Rhone Vieilles Vignes	D	£21.95
France Very ripe fruits like prune, raisins and liquorice, supple and delicious, spicy notes with hints of pepper.	175ML GLASS 250ML GLASS	£6.00 £7.50
GOUGUENHEIM MALBEC RESERVE	С	£28.95
Argentina A deep purple colour with black hints. Great punchy Malbec fruit, refined and classy. Full bodied with a good concentration of cherry flavours.	175ML GLASS 250ML GLASS	£9.00 £13.00
RICH & FULL-BODIED		
Rowlands Brook Shiraz	D	£21.95
Australia Rich and spicy Shiraz, soft, ripe blackcurrant fruit characteristics and a hint of spice.	175ML GLASS 250ML GLASS	£6.00 £7.50
Nero d'Avola Rupe Secca	D	£21.95
Italy "Nero d'Avola" is the most important red wine grape in Sicily and is one of Italy's most important indigenous varieties. It is named after Avola in the far south of Sicily. It is frequently compared with New World Shiraz wines due to its sweet tannins and plum or peppery flavours.	175ML GLASS 250ML GLASS	£6.00 £7.50
FRUITY & VIBRANT		
Les Vignerons Grenache Pinot Noir	A	£21.95
France Black juicy fruits, white pepper, subtle notes of plum and leather soft and easy drinking.	175ML GLASS 250ML GLASS	£6.00 £7.50
CHATEAU PUY BLANQUET ST EMILION	C	£44.95
Good fruit on the nose of this fresh and generous Saint		

Good fruit on the nose of this fresh and generous Saint Emilion. Rich damson and cherry with notes of cedar and tobacco. The tannins on the palate are gentle, and there is a core of pure, juicy red fruit.